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QUEEN MOTHER LEAVES FOR RHODESIA 

ROYALS Aim COMET AT LONDON AIRPORT 
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COMET TAXI-ING FOR TAKEOFF 

QUEST ON ROOF AIRPORT BUILDING 
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FLYING OVER ALPS 

COMET OUT OF CLOUDS 

" OVER ITALIAN C0U2. TEZYSIDE 

v/ 4 
Y 

2 .f 

7 G-

3f 

4 Gi 

15 i 

5 Lib.ao%' 

H doSU 

Q.Mr AND MARGATtET CGtBIG OUT OP PLANE — 10 f 

LENGTH WITH TITLE.. 121 ft. 


